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Dav Date Semester-1 | Semester-3
Thursday 15-06-2024 Admission process for New academic semester starts |
; semester-I Orientation program
|
Monday to 15-06-2024 to Admission process for Reguler classes |
Saturday 30-06-2024 semester-I Semester 3 orientztion ?
(12 Working Days) §
Friday 21-06-2024 Admission process for International Yoga day ;
semester-1
Monday 01-07-2024 Admission process for Tree Plantation
semester-1
Monday to 01-07-2024 to Admission process for Regular classes
Saturday 15-07-2024 semester-1 for semester 3 (13 working
' days)
Internship orientation
Monday to 16-07-2024 to Tree Plantation Guru Purnima Celebration
Saturday 31-07-2024 . Regular class
Sanstha darshan-Vidyamandir Internship for semester 3
GS LR Election Activity (starting on 24/07/2024 to
Regular classes (12 Working 24/09/2023)
Days)
Monday to 01-08-2024 to Microteaching orientation Internship for semester 3
Saturday 14-08-2024 Microteaching -Presentation (starting on 24/07/2024 to
of skills (12 working Days) 24/09/2024)
Tuesday 15-08-2024 Independence day Independence day Celebration
Celebration
Monday to 16-08-2024 to Rakhi making Competition, Internship for semester 3
Saturday 31-08-2024 Rakshabandhan Celebration (starting on 24/07/2024 to




Regular Teaching

Monday to | 1-09-2024 to 14- | Regular Classes (9 working Internship for Scm‘-’ftj 3
Saturday 09-2024 days) (starting on 24/07/2024 to
’ ’ 24/09/2024)

Thursday 05-09-2024 Teachers Day celebration Internship for semester 3
Janmasthami celebration (starting on 24/07/2024 to
24/09/2024)
Tuesday 17-09-2024 Microteaching Competition Internship for semester 3
(starting on 24/07/2024 to
24/09/2024)
Monday to 18-09-2024to | Regular Classes (12 working Internship for semester 3
Saturday 30-09-2024 days) (starting on 24/07/2024 to
’ 24/09/2024)
Monday to 01-10-2024 1o Expert lecture Preliminary examin?tion
Saturday 15-10-2024 Regular Classes (11 working | Semester End University exam
days)
Monday 02-10-2024 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration - Gandhi Jayanti Celebration-
Expert Lecture
Tuesday 10-10-2024 World Mental Health Day - 1 World Mental Health Day- 1
day workshop day Workshop
Monday to i0-10-2024 to Semester-3 Pending work
Saturday 15-10-2024 Regular Classes (4 working completion
days) workshop for placement related
orientation
Saturday 05-10-2024 Navratri Celebration Navratri Celebration
Wednesday 30-10-2024 Sardar Patel Jayanti Sardar Patel Jayanti Celebration
Celebration
Monday to | 16/10/2024t0 26- | Preliminary examination CV preparation
Saturday 10-2024 Regular Classes ( 10 working Interview appearance related
days) orientation
University Semester end
exam
Monday to 27-10-2024 to Diwali Vacation Diwali vacation
Saturday 16-11-2024
Day Date Semester-2 Semester-4

Monday to

18-11-2024 to

New Semester-2 begins

New Semester-4 begins

Saturday 30-11-2024 Orientation Sem-2 Regular Classes (12 working
Regular Classes (12 working days)
days)

Monday to 01-12-2024 10 Regular Classes (12 working Internship Orientation

Saturday 04-12-2024 days) :
Monday to 05-12-2024 w0 Regular classes (13 working | Internship sem-4 (05-12-2024 to
Saturday 31-12-2024 days) 30-01-2025)
Monday to 01-01-2025 o0 Regular classes (12 working Internship sem-4
Saturday 15-01-2025

days)
Orientation to strav lesson

(05-12-2024 to 30-01-2025)




Monday 13-01-2025 Makarsankranti celebration Makarsankranti celebration
Monday to 16-01-2025 to Stray lesson presentation Internship sem-4
Saturday 31-01-2025 Regular Classes (14 working (05-12-2024 to 30-01-
days) 2025)Internship Presentation
Sunday 26-01-2025 Republic Day celebration Republic Day celebration
Monday to 01-02-2025 to Regular classes (13 working Regular classes (13 working
Saturday 15-02-2025 days) days)
Orientation Final lesson
Monday to 16-02-2025 to Regular Classes (12 working Final lesson Exams
Saturday 28-02-2025 days)
Wednesday 28-02-2025 National Science Day National Science Day
celebration celebration
Monday to 01-03-2025 to Regular classes (13 working Regular classes (13 working
Saturday 15-03-2025 days) days)
Preliminary examination
Thursday 08-03-2025 Women's Day Celebration Women's Day Celebration
Monday to 16-03-2025 to Regular classes ( 12 working Regular classes ( 12 working
Saturday 31-03-2025 days) days)
Annual Test Lessons
Semester End University
examination
Friday 14-03-2025 Holi celebration Holi celebration
Monday to 01-04-2025 to Regular Classes (13 working College Placement
Saturday 15-04-2025 days)
Preliminary Exam
Monday to 16-04-2025 to University semester end .
Saturday 30-04-2025 Exam

Summer vacation 01-05-2025 to 15-06-2025
New academic session (2025-26) - 16/06/2025
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